

	CILL DOCUMENTAL CERTIFICA			
	N°	Expo/Impo	NAME/DESCRIPTION (INTERNAL)	Cur
FIXED CHARGES	1	Impo	Container Administration Surchargeharge 20'DF	Usd
	2	Impo	Container Administration Surcharge 40'DF / 40'HC	Usd
	3	Impo	Container Administration Surcharge RFR/Special Equipment	Usd
	4	Expo	Export Fee	Clp
	5	Expo	B/L Correction Export (Up to 48 hrs From Vessel Sailed)	Clp
VARIABLE CHARGES	6	Expo	B/L Correction Export (From 48 hrs After Vessel Sailed)	Clp
	7	Expo	Express Release / Telex Release	Clp
	8	Expo	Shipping Instr. or Dangerous Good Form out of Deadline	Clp
	9	Expo	Shipping Instr. or Dangerous Good Form out of Deadline (24 hour after Cut off)	Clp
	10	Expo	Change of B/L Type or Issuanse Place (Incl SWB)	Clp
	11	Expo	Late / Early Arrival Dry	Clp
	12	Expo	Late / Early Arrival Reefer	Clp
	13	Expo	House BL Transmision	Clp
	14	Expo	Contr. Cross Over	Clp
	16	Impo	Visto B° Providencia Aduanera	Clp
	16	Expo / Impo	Nuevo Sello de Linea (Adicional)	Clp
	17	Expo / Impo	Certificates	Clp
	18	Impo	Import B/L Issuance (Incl SWB)	Clp
	19	Impo	Letter of Responsability	Clp
	20	Impo	Letter of Responsability out of Deadline and / or Change of Depot	Clp
	21	Impo	BL Correction Import (After Manifest)	Clp
	22	Impo	BL Correction Import (Manifest and Custom Penalty)	Clp
	23	Impo	BL Rating	Clp
	24	Expo / Impo	BL Re- Issue	Clp
GATE	25	Expo	GATE OUT DRY 20	Clp
	26	Expo	GATE OUT DRY 40	Clp
	27	Expo	GATE OUT REEF 20	Clp
	28	Expo	GATE OUT REEF 40	Clp
	29	Impo	GATE IN DRY 20'	Clp
	30	Impo	GATE IN DRY 40'	Clp
	31	Impo	GATE IN REEFER 20	Clp
	32	Impo	GATE IN REEFER 40'	Clp
		•		

Charge Per	Charge				
Cntr	Usd 65.00				
Cntr	Usd 110.00				
Cntr	Usd 145.00				
B/L	\$32,500				
B/L	\$50,000				
B/L	\$85,000				
B/L	\$30,000				
B/L	\$65,000				
B/L	\$100,000				
B/L	\$30,000				
Cntr	\$110,000				
Cntr	\$135,000				
B/L	\$50,000				
Cntr	\$35,000				
B/L	\$54,000				
p/sello	\$19,300				
B/L	\$30,000				
B/L	\$35,000				
B/L	\$30,000				
B/L	\$45,000				
B/L	\$50,000				
B/L	\$85,000				
B/L	\$40,000				
B/L	\$40,000				
Cntr	\$75,000				
Cntr	\$75,000				
Cntr	\$81,000				
Cntr	\$81,000				
Cntr	\$80,000				
Cntr	\$80,000				
Cntr	\$83,000				
Cntr	\$83,000				